
Shtr
L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB
x x x x x x x x 795 Brindelyn  Eternicka L 19 22 2 14 22 8 9 44
x x x x x x x 482 Shawn  Borlace 0 24 23 10 9 17 0 1 40

1 x x x x x x x 664 Robert  Blachowiak 0 23.5 25 25 25 18 0 3 43
x x x x x x x 692 Brent  Heikkinen 0 27 23 4 16 16 0 0 39
x x x x x x x x 710 Alexis  Flees L 19 19 5 3 17 2 1 36
x x x x x x x x 797 Steven  Thompson V 20 21 3 1 15 2 0 36
x x x x x x x x 557 Tom  Brauer V 20 21 12 0 23 5 15 44

2 x 71 Larry  Goetz V 20 23 1 5 15 0 0 38
x x x x x x x 455 Bret  Hughes V 20.5 23 0 9 19 2 1 42
x x x x x x x x 796 Dave  Thompson V 20 19 0 5 16 0 1 35

x x x x x x x x 764 John  Schaeffel V 21.5 22 10 6 19 2 4 41
3 x x x x x x x x 412 Ron  Wanta V 25.5 25 25 25 21 4 5 46

x x 2 Mark  Bachhuber V 25.5 23 0 19 21 1 13 44
x x x x x x x 734 Jacob  Wendorf 0 20.5 24 1 23 9 0 0 33
x x x x x x x x 711 Greg  Law V 24 21 0 3 22 0 7 43

4 x x x x x x x 576 Richard  Wnek 0 20 18 1 1 16 2 2 34
x x x x x x 798 Duane  Price 0 20 18 4 0 17 2 2 35
x x x x x x x x 395 Jim  Law V 26 22 8 2 19 1 8 41
x x x x x x x x 539 Norb  Holz V 20 19 0 6 14 1 0 33
x x x x x x x x 721 Cali  Brown L 19 16 0 2 22 5 1 38

5 x x x x x x x 664 Robert  Blachowiak 0 23.5 22 5 7 22 1 14 44

x x x x x x x 463 Kevin  Holz 0 20.5 21 0 3 19 3 0 40

Options Name Cat Ydg Score Entry TOT



Shtr
L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Options Name Cat Ydg Score Entry TOT

x x x x x x x 24 Glenn  Carlson 0 24.5 20 7 2 21 3 1 41
x 268 Connie  Riemer L 23.5 22 2 2 16 1 1 38

6 x 71 Larry  Goetz V 20 20 3 3 16 1 1 36
x x x x x x x x 41 John  Delap V 26 22 1 8 17 8 0 39
x x x x x x x x 799 Andrea  Krzanowski L 20 20 6 0 21 10 2 41
x x 145 Bob  Marciniak V 20 11 1 1 18 2 2 29
x x x x x x x 571 Brad  Nagel 0 26.5 21 10 9 16 0 7 37

7 x x x x x x x 801 Cloice  Challoner jr 0 21 21 4 2 23 0 13 44
x x x x x x x 802 Tim  Challoner jr 0 20 13 1 2 10 0 0 23

x 800 Bill  Berlejohn 0 20 12 0 1 15 2 5 27
x x x x x x x 455 Bret  Hughes V 20.5 23 13 10 25 25 25 48

8 x x 551 Jenny  Mitchell L 19 22 7 6 23 6 5 45
x x x x x x x 432 Daniel  Rauterkus 0 25.5 21 2 12 13 0 2 34
x x x x x x x x 592 Valerie  Rauterkus L 20 20 3 0 24 24 0 44
x x x x x x x 234 Bruce  Wagner 0 26.5 21 18 2 17 3 0 38

9 x x x x x x x x 711 Greg  Law V 24 23 5 15 20 4 0 43
x x x x x x x 235 Donald  Wagner 0 26 19 3 3 16 3 3 35
x x x x x x x x 395 Jim  Law V 26 19 1 0 18 0 0 37

x x 778 Carleigh  Smart J 19 23 9 1 18 3 0 41
10 x 709 Jacob  Flees 0 20 15 2 0 13 1 2 28

x x 803 Daniel  Smart J 19 24 19 5 18 3 0 42



Shtr
L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Options Name Cat Ydg Score Entry TOT

x x x x x x x x 710 Alexis  Flees L 19 22 6 2 20 3 1 42
x 439 Pat  Washburn 0 21 23 2 20 23 13 3 46

11 x 699 Jeff  Barwick 0 20 17 6 0 15 2 1 32
x x x x x x x 321 Wayne  Lambrecht 0 20 23 1 20 22 5 10 45
x x 24 Glenn  Carlson 0 24.5 25 25 25 19 5 6 44
x x x x x x x 416 Norm  Brandenburg 0 20 21 0 12 19 1 3 40
x 800 Bill  Berlejohn 0 20 21 3 3 21 0 4 42

12 x x x x x x x x 557 Tom  Brauer V 20 22 0 19 20 8 2 42
x x x x 432 Daniel  Rauterkus 0 25.5 21 5 9 18 6 3 39
x x x x 592 Valerie  Rauterkus L 20 19 1 7 16 4 2 35
x x x x x x x 80 Brad  Gumz 0 24.5 20 0 3 18 2 2 38
x 804 Scott  Flees 0 20 15 1 5 14 0 4 29

13 x x x x x x x 393 Dalton  Kellner 0 21 24 16 8 16 1 1 40

x x x x x x x 420 Dan  Kellner 0 20 22 0 2 17 0 0 39
x x x x x x x 245 Craig  WoJicechowski 0 26 20 1 0 18 0 1 38
x x x x x x x 571 Brad  Nagel 0 26.5 23 0 9 22 11 1 45

14
x x x x x x x 655 Cody  Barwick 0 25.5 24 23 1 21 3 8 45

15


